2006 SWSC 'Blue’ Division Outdoor Girls Conference Assignments

©'90-96 EZ T&F

Lane Seed

Bib#

Seeding by Kreppert Kompusport Software (630) 553-7245

Name « Team

1: Fr/So Girls 100 Meter Dash Prelims - 1

14.02
12.7
13.9
155

0 ~NO O WNPE

236
118
168
280

Charane Williams * Sandburg
Shannon Pruitt « Bolingbrook
Debra Brazil « Lockport
Melissa Rojas * Stagg

Fr/So Girls 100 Meter Dash Prelims - 2

18.1
14.44
12.7
13.8
15.0

0 ~NO O WN P

274
229
105
187
147

Rana Nassar ¢ Stagg

Ada Morgan ¢ Sandburg
Montinique Carson ¢ Bolingbrook
Courtney Schuster « Lockport
Jessica McGee » Joliet Township

2: Varsity Girls 100 Meter Dash Prelims - 1

13.4
13.0
12.3
12.9
13.3

0 ~NO O WN P

297
248
126
205
160

Laura Rachwalski « Stagg
Tammy Good * Sandburg

Ashley Collins « Bolingbrook
Jessica McNeal * Lockport
Laurisa Mackey ¢ Joliet Township

Varsity Girls 100 Meter Dash Prelims - 2

15.6
13.2
12.4
12.8
13.38

0 ~NO O WN P

296
166
130
211
252

Brandy Prokop * Stagg

Tamia Thigpen ¢ Joliet Township
Shana Jones  Bolingbrook
Tamara Smith « Lockport

Magda Margaris « Sandburg

5: Fr/So Girl 3200 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

4 14:37.0
8
12
16
3 14:34.0
7
11
15
2 13:15.0
6
10
14
1 12:37.0
5 22:10.0
9
13

143

115

170

172
119

Emily Bayci « Joliet Township

Kayla McCaig * Bolingbrook

Melissa Chatman « Lockport

Katie Hahn « Lockport
Alexia Shaw « Bolingbrook

Lane Seed

0 ~NO O WN P 0~NO O WN P 0 ~NO O WN P

0O ~NO O WN P

Bib#

Name « Team 2041

6: Fr/So Girl 200 Meter Dash Prelims -1

35.0
28.3
26.6
27.9
28.9

147
102
220
266
187

Jessica McGee ¢ Joliet Township
Priscilla Amofa * Bolingbrook

Liz Eitzen « Sandburg

Katie Cuvala « Stagg

Courtney Schuster « Lockport

Fr/So Girl 200 Meter Dash Prelims - 2

28.5
27.5
27.9
28.7

227
112
176
267

Danielle Merganthaler « Sandburg
Latrice Jackson ¢ Bolingbrook
Sydney Keys « Lockport
Francesca Finucane * Stagg

7: Varsity Girl 200 Meter Dash Prelims - 1

30.1
27.3
25.3
26.0
27.8

298
132
201
156
252

Gail Verdino « Stagg

Ayanna Martin « Bolingbrook
Courtney Jones ¢ Lockport
Ebony Ellis « Joliet Township
Magda Margaris « Sandburg

Varsity Girl 200 Meter Dash Prelims - 2

30.4
27.3
25.7
26.2
30.1

293
248
139
212
166

Jenny McElligott « Stagg

Tammy Good « Sandburg
Brittney Thomas * Bolingbrook
Ashley Weatherspoon ¢ Lockport
Tamia Thigpen « Joliet Township

8: Fr/So Girl 800m Medley Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

0 ~NO O WN PR

2:10.0
2:01.0
1:55.0
1:59.5
2:05.1

Relay Team « Joliet Township
Relay Team « Stagg

Relay Team « Bolingbrook
Relay Team « Sandburg
Relay Team « Lockport
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9: Varsity Girl 800m Medley Relay Timed-Section Finals -
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13: Varsity Girl 4x100m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

1 1
2 1:59.0 Relay Team » Stagg 2
3 1:54.0 Relay Team » Joliet Township 3 53.2 Relay Team « Stagg
4 1:49.4 Relay Team « Bolingbrook 4 49.2 Relay Team « Lockport
5 1:49.98 Relay Team  Lockport 5 50.1 Relay Team « Bolingbrook
6 1:56.85 Relay Team « Sandburg 6 53.91 Relay Team « Sandburg
7 7
8 8
10: Fr/So Girl 4x800m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1 14: Varsity Girl 3200 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
4 11:32.0 Relay Team « Sandburg 4 11:37.0 247 Melanie Glander « Sandburg
8 8
12 12
16 16
3 11:26.0 Relay Team » Stagg 3 11:33.0 294 Kara Moylan « Stagg
7 7 13:52.0 153 Dana Bernhard « Joliet Township
11 11
15 15
2 11:25.0 Relay Team » Joliet Township 2 11:324 204 Erin Lakie « Lockport
6 6 12:57.0 128 Ashley Elmore * Bolingbrook
10 10
14 14
1 10:32.0 Relay Team  Lockport 1 11:29.0 288 Annette Glaz « Stagg
5 11:58.0 Relay Team « Bolingbrook 5 12:33.9 214 Lindsay Wyman ¢ Lockport
9 9
13 13
11: Varsity Girl 4x800m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1 15: Fr/So Girl 100 Meter High Hurdles Finals - 1
4 10:53.0 Relay Team » Joliet Township 1 NT 189 Angie Wiemeyer ¢ Lockport
8 2 201 120 Josaline Smith ¢ Bolingbrook
12 3 194 272 Mia Milavickas * Stagg
16 4 18.18 237 Maddie Yassen  Sandburg
3 10:19.2 Relay Team « Bolingbrook 5 19.17 239 Anna Zoladz « Sandburg
7 6 19.6 113 Elizabeth Littlejohn ¢ Bolingbrook
11 7 20.2 144 Raven Evans ¢ Joliet Township
15 8
2 10:02.0 Relay Team « Sandburg
6 16: Varsity Girl 100 Meter High Hurdles Finals - 1
10 1 184 123 Alexindria Bilbo « Bolingbrook
14 2 17.62 249 Marisa Handley « Sandburg
1 10:011 Relay Team « Lockport 3 17.33 162 Ashley Perkins ¢ Joliet Township
S 4 15.0 197 Caitlin Finnegan ¢ Lockport
9 5 17.01 243 Mary Brennan ¢ Sandburg
13 6 175 202 Christine Karl « Lockport
7 17.9 285 Mimi Arquilla  Stagg
12: Fr/So Girl 4x100m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1 8 21.2 138 Madison Tate « Bolingbrook

0o ~NOO UL WDNPR

57.2
53.3
55.2
57.52

Relay Team » Stagg
Relay Team « Bolingbrook
Relay Team ¢ Lockport
Relay Team « Sandburg



2006 SWSC 'Blue' Division Qutdoor Girls Conference Page 3

Lane Seed Bib# Name « Team Lane Seed Bib# Name « Team

19: Fr/So Girl 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1 23: Fr/So Girl 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

4 2:39.0 223 Randa Hamadeh « Sandburg 1

8 2:52.0 282 Nazia Shakir « Stagg 2

12 3 1:09.0 141 Elizabeth Alsup * Joliet Township

16 4 1:07.6 283 Karolina Waliczek « Stagg

3 2:38.0 269 Theresa Kurth « Stagg 5 1:07.8 182 Brianna Piper « Lockport

7 2:48.0 110 Anna Frield « Bolingbrook 6

11 7

15 8

g 34312?) igé :?T:lt:i? g\émzn ;BthﬁﬁZEcr)cr)tok Fr/So Girl 400 Meter Das.h Time_d-Section Finals - 2

10 2:57.0 151 Emily Wedge ¢ Joliet Township 1 1071 186 W(_)JeWOCk' _Sara i I_.ockport

14 2 1:06.23 116 Akilah Morris « Bolingbrook

1 2:26.0 219 Erin Czuprynski « Sandburg 3 1:06.0 271 Lauren l\_/lazgrek * Stagg

5 2:42.8 171 Katie Collins » Lockport 4 1:00.9 221 Stephanie Glrtor_1 « Sandburg

9 2:55.0 148 Ebot Moore ¢ Joliet Township 5 1055 104 Jade Cage + Bolingbrook

13 6 1:06.0 232 Karen Seper « Sandburg
7 1:07.0 142 Ana Alvarez « Joliet Township
8

20: Varsity Girl 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

g ;igg ;gg E:ﬁ Zziztiaga-niicz:igownshlp 24: Varsity Girl 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
12 1 1:05.6 194 Ashley :Lave  Lockport

16 2 1:.02.3 136 Ashley Simpson ¢ Bolingbrook

3 2:30.0 198 Erika Foltys » Lockport 3 1:01.0 155 Mary Daly . Jollgt Townshlp

7 2:47.0 163 Amanda Piercy « Joliet Township 4 59.0 156  Ebony Ellis + Joliet Tgwnshlp

11 5 1:00.3 129 Chelsea Hosey « Bolingbrook
15 6 1:.01.5 213 Cheri Williams « Lockport

2 2:30.0 137 Lizzie Tamulewicz * Bolingbrook 7 1.04.54 259 K.rlsten Salkas » Sandburg

6 2:45.0 203 Liz Kenney « Lockport 8 1.07.0 254  Liz Meyers + Sandburg

10

14 25: Fr/So Girl 300 Meter Low Hurdles Timed-Section

1 2:29.0 134 Troyah Reddick « Bolingbrook 1571 184 Maureen Ricken « Lockport

5 2:40.0 255 Mallory Mihalov « Sandburg 2 56.0 144 Raven Evans ¢ Joliet Township

9 3 54.75 239 Anna Zoladz « Sandburg

13 4 51.30 235 Michelle Wayne * Sandburg

5 53.2 113 Elizabeth Littlejohn ¢ Bolingbrook

21: Fr/So Girl 4x200m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1 6 55.3 120 Josaline Smith « Bolingbrook

1 7 56.1 177 Jaymie Lamotta ¢ Lockport

2 8 59.4 272 Mia Milavickas * Stagg

3 1:58.8 Relay Team « Sandburg

4 1:51.0 Relay Team « Bolingbrook 26: Varsity Girl 300 Meter Low Hurdles Timed-Section

5 1.57.1 Relay Team « Lockport 1

6 2:05.0 Relay Team « Stagg 2 512 123 Alexindria Bilbo * Bolingbrook

7 3 49.2 132 Ayanna Martin « Bolingbrook

8 4 452 197 Caitlin Finnegan ¢ Lockport

5 49.07 243 Mary Brennan « Sandburg

22: Varsity Girl 4x200m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1 6 495 202 Christine Karl + Lockport

1 7 52.48 253 Crini McCarthy « Sandburg

> 8

3 1:51.59 Relay Team « Sandburg

4 1:44.6 Relay Team « Lockport

5 1:46.6 Relay Team « Bolingbrook

6 2:00.0 Relay Team  Stagg

7

8
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Lane Seed Bib# Name « Team

Name « Team

27: Fr/So Girl 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

4
8
12
16
3
7
11
15
2
6
10
14
1
5
9
13

28: Varsity Girl 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

4
8
12
16
3
7
11
15
2
6
10
14
1
5
9
13

w
=

0O ~NOO UL WDNPR

5:50.0
7:33.0

5:48.1
7:02.0

5:42.0
6:18.0
7:50.0

5:27.0
5:58.0
7:35.0

5:22.77
5:50.0

5:19.0
5:48.0

5:17.0
5:35.0
6:25.0

5:16.44
5:25.0
6:17.0

5:13.0
4:35.1
4:30.0
4:31.6
4:48.0

170
106

172
270

223
148
143

219
275
108

Melissa Chatman ¢ Lockport
Amber Collins ¢ Bolingbrook

Katie Hahn « Lockport
Julie Long « Stagg

Randa Hamadeh « Sandburg
Ebot Moore « Joliet Township
Emily Bayci « Joliet Township

Erin Czuprynski « Sandburg
Becky Pytko « Stagg
Courtney Davison « Bolingbrook

206
165

294
125

250
244
128

207
295
153

Gina Montagno ¢ Lockport
Pierra Sobodas ¢ Joliet Township

Kara Moylan « Stagg
Shekeshia Brown « Bolingbrook

Sarah Klaczynski « Sandburg
Jill Czarnik » Sandburg
Ashley Elmore « Bolingbrook

Liz Phillips « Lockport
Krista Moylan * Stagg
Dana Bernhard « Joliet Township

: Fr/So Girl 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

Relay Team » Joliet Township
Relay Team ¢ Lockport

Relay Team » Stagg

Relay Team « Sandburg
Relay Team « Bolingbrook

32: Varsity Girl 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

0o ~NOO UL WDNPR

4:30.0
4:10.1
4:05.1
4:10.0
4:23.13

Relay Team » Stagg

Relay Team « Bolingbrook
Relay Team « Lockport

Relay Team » Joliet Township
Relay Team « Sandburg

0O ~NO O WN P

© 00 ~NO O WN P

10
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=
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33: Fr/So Girl Long Jump -1
13'01.00 283 Karolina Waliczek « Stagg
13'02.00 109 Briana Draugnon  Bolingbrook
13'10.00 266 Katie Cuvala « Stagg
14'00.00 222 Megan Greene « Sandburg
14'02.00 234 Rebecca VanderVeen « Sandburg
14'02.00 189 Angie Wiemeyer ¢ Lockport
14'04.00 103 Joyce Anim ¢ Bolingbrook
15'03.00 177 Jaymie Lamotta ¢ Lockport

34: Varsity Girl Long Jump -1
14'00.00 133 Latoya Morgan « Bolingbrook
14'00.00 161 Emily Newberg « Joliet Township
14'01.00 158 Sarah Krug « Joliet Township
14'06.00 286 Jamie Drozd « Stagg
14'07.00 135 Latecia Risden « Bolingbrook
14'08.00 195 Melissa Brandt  Lockport
15'01.00 285 Mimi Arquilla  Stagg
15'06.00 242 Tara Bos « Sandburg
15'08.00 249 Marisa Handley « Sandburg
16'03.00 209 Kiersten Reposh « Lockport

35: Fr/So Girl Triple Jump -1
25'00.00 109 Briana Draugnon  Bolingbrook
26'00.00 103 Joyce Anim « Bolingbrook
29'03.00 222 Megan Greene « Sandburg
29'05.00 183 Dana Prill « Lockport
29'06.00 271 Lauren Mazurek « Stagg
30'02.50 281 Aileen Scarim ¢ Stagg
31'02.00 177 Jaymie Lamotta ¢ Lockport
33'00.00 234 Rebecca VanderVeen « Sandburg

36: Varsity Girl Triple Jump -1
27'00.00 158 Sarah Krug ¢ Joliet Township
29'08.00 161 Emily Newberg « Joliet Township
30'04.00 290 Liz Kocim « Stagg
30'06.00 135 Latecia Risden « Bolingbrook
31'02.00 289 Alyssa Kapella « Stagg
33'02.00 249 Marisa Handley « Sandburg
33'04.00 242 Tara Bos « Sandburg
34'04.00 200 Mallory Holle « Lockport
35'03.00 129 Chelsea Hosey  Bolingbrook
35'07.00 209 Kiersten Reposh ¢ Lockport

37: Fr/So Girl Shot Put-1
20'01.00 151 Emily Wedge ¢ Joliet Township
22'07.00 230 Jenny Nemec * Sandburg
24'01.00 150 Bianca Rubin ¢ Joliet Township
24'10.00 224 Rania Hamadeh « Sandburg
26'03.00 175 Williams Jasmine ¢ Lockport
27'03.00 108 Courtney Davison « Bolingbrook
28'00.00 120 Josaline Smith ¢ Bolingbrook
30'05.00 190 Kyana Wright « Lockport
31'08.00 276 Nya Randle-El « Stagg
35'06.00 264 Morgan Barker « Stagg



Lane Seed
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25'00.00
25'04.00
25'06.00
26'00.00
28'10.00
30'01.00
30'03.00

30'05.00
33'03.25
34'06.00

063'06
068'03
071'05
075'00
078'02
082'00
082'01
085'00
089'01

056'08
067'06
076'00
078'05
079'00
07901
097'00
106'05
111'10

113'04

4'04
4'04
4'04
4'06
4'06
4'06
4'08
5'02

Bib#

Name « Team

38: Varsity Girl Shot Put-1

241
291
287
135
245
127
159

199
157
200

Cheri Boele « Sandburg
Christina Madrigal « Stagg
Emily Gabel * Stagg

Latecia Risden « Bolingbrook
Brittany Delcourt « Sandburg
Jaleesa Earthely * Bolingbrook

Hollie Lewandowski ¢ Joliet
Township
Jolisa Gold « Lockport

Ashley King ¢ Joliet Township
Mallory Holle « Lockport

39: Fr/So Girl Discus -1

224
108
230
120
179
276
188
268
150

Rania Hamadeh « Sandburg
Courtney Davison * Bolingbrook
Jenny Nemec ¢ Sandburg
Josaline Smith « Bolingbrook
Katie Maver  Lockport

Nya Randle-El « Stagg

Beth Strella « Lockport

Cathy Gewont « Stagg

Bianca Rubin ¢ Joliet Township

40: Varsity Girl Discus -1

135
241
127
258
287
199
292
200
159

157

Latecia Risden « Bolingbrook
Cheri Boele « Sandburg
Jaleesa Earthely « Bolingbrook
Megan Piper « Sandburg
Emily Gabel * Stagg

Jolisa Gold « Lockport
Amanda Matusky « Stagg
Mallory Holle « Lockport

Hollie Lewandowski « Joliet
Township
Ashley King ¢ Joliet Township

41: Fr/So Girl High Jump -1

103
277
267
180
216
116
173
220

Joyce Anim ¢ Bolingbrook
Margot Restaino ¢ Stagg
Francesca Finucane * Stagg
Nikki Panfil « Lockport

Emily Alvis « Sandburg
Akilah Morris * Bolingbrook
Ebbony Hayes  Lockport
Liz Eitzen » Sandburg

42: Varsity Girl High Jump -1

4'04
4'06
4'10
4'10
5'02
5'03
5'04
5'05

292
133
202
242
249
129
210
162

Amanda Matusky « Stagg
Latoya Morgan ¢ Bolingbrook
Christine Karl « Lockport

Tara Bos * Sandburg

Marisa Handley « Sandburg
Chelsea Hosey ¢ Bolingbrook
Melanie Sluzewicz « Lockport
Ashley Perkins  Joliet Township
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05'00
05'06
06'06

06'00

06'00
07'06
08'06
09'00
09'06

Bib#
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43: Fr/So Girl Pole Vault -1

185
145
115

Taylor Rogers * Lockport
Anne Joachim « Joliet Township
Kayla McCaig « Bolingbrook

44: Varsity Girl Pole Vault -1

164

131
158
136
208
194

Courtney Roberts « Joliet Township

Tess Lundgren « Bolingbrook
Sarah Krug  Joliet Township
Ashley Simpson « Bolingbrook
Jessica Recker « Lockport
Ashley :Lave « Lockport



